
LTK delivers
Comprehensive Cable Solutions of 
Multimedia Applications
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Conductor 

AWG No./mm
/

Diameter
(mm)

Construction Material Diameter
(mm)

Braid
Shielding

32
24
32

30
24
32

28
24
32

7/0.08
7/0.20
7/0.08

7/0.10
7/0.20
7/0.08

7/0.127
7/0.20
7/0.08

0.24
0.60
0.24

0.30
0.60
0.24

0.38
0.60
0.24

1P
2C
1C

1P
2C
1C

1P
2C
1C

Foam PE
HDPE

Foam PE

Foam PE
PP

Foam PE

Foam PE
PP

Foam PE

0.60
1.10
0.65

0.82
1.10
0.65

0.95
1.10
0.65

Material Diameter
(mm)

PVC

PVC

PVC

4.70

5.00

5.50

601
94.2
601

381
94.2
601

239
94.2
601

Tinned
Copper

Tinned
Copper

Tinned
Copper

Insulation Jacket Max. DC Resistance
at 20°C 

(ohm/km)

- Rated temperature : 80°C

- Rated voltage : 30V

- Reference standard :
   UL 758, MHL3.0

- Passes UL VW-1 vertical flame test 
 UL VW-1 

- Propagation Delay   : <=35ns/0.5m 

- Intra Delay Skew   : <=43ps/0.5m 

- Common Impedance : 30+/-5Ω
   ((20%-80%) of 600 psec)

- Differential Impedance : 100+/-10Ω
   ((20%-80%) of 200 psec)

E148000         AWM STYLE 20276 80˚C 30V VW-1 -LF- PCXX LTK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Mobile High-Definition Link (MHL) is a 
proposed industry standard for a 
mobile audio/video interface for directly 
connecting mobile phones and other 
portable consumer electronics (CE) 
devices to high-definition televisions 
(HDTVs) and displays. The MHL stand-
ard features a single cable with a low 
pin-count interface able to support up 
to 1080p high-definition (HD) video and 
digital audio while simultaneously 
charging the connected device.
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Conductor 

AWG No./mm
/

Construction Material Diameter
(mm)

Overall
Shielding

32
32
32

30
30
30

28
28
28

26
26
26

7/0.08
7/0.08
7/0.08

7/0.10
7/0.10
7/0.10

7/0.127
7/0.127
7/0.127

7/0.16
7/0.16
7/0.16

4P
1P
4C

4P
1P
4C

4P
1P
4C

4P
1P
4C

Foam PE
Foam PE
HD-PE

Foam PE
Foam PE
HD-PE

Foam PE
Foam PE
HD-PE

Foam PE
Foam PE
HD-PE

0.60
0.60
0.50

0.82
0.82
0.55

0.95
0.95
0.70

1.25
1.25
0.90

Material Diameter
(mm)

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

5.50

6.50

7.50

8.50

601

354

223

150

Tinned
Copper

Tinned
Copper

Tinned
Copper

Tinned
Copper

Insulation Jacket Max. DC Resistance
at 20°C 

(ohm/km)

Version

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

- Rated temperature : 80°C

- Rated voltage : 30V

- Reference standard :
   UL 758, HDMI 2.0

- Passes UL VW-1 vertical flame test 
 UL VW-1  

- Delay Skew   : 
   Intra <=111ps
   Inter <=1.78ns

- Impedance   : 100+/-10Ω 

- Far End Crosstalk   : 26.00dB

HIGH SPEED HDMI® CABLE WITH ETHERNET E148000         AWM STYLE 20276 80˚C 30V VW-1 -LF- PCXX LTK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Construction AWG Description Application Length

Twist 

Coaxial 

32
32
32

34

0.4m
0.6m
0.8m

0.6m

2P x 32 AWG + 1P x 32 AWG + 2C x 24 AWG, PP Insulation, PVC Jacket, O.D : 4.00mm
2P x 32 AWG + 1P x 32 AWG + 2C x 24 AWG, PP Insulation, PVC Jacket, O.D : 4.00mm
2P x 32 AWG + 1P x 32 AWG + 2C x 24 AWG, PP Insulation, PVC Jacket, O.D : 4.00mm

8 Coaxial Cables x 34 AWG + 1P x 34 AWG + 4C x 34 AWG + 1C x 28 AWG
FEP, PP Insulation, PVC Jacket, O.D : 4.00mm

- Rated temperature : 80°C

- Rated voltage : 30V

- Reference standard :
   USB 3.1 : UL 758, USB 3.1 Specification

- Passes UL VW-1 vertical flame test 
 UL VW-1 

E148000         AWM STYLE 2725 80˚C 30V VW-1 -LF- PCXX LTK

E148000         AWM STYLE 2725 80˚C 30V VW-1 -LF- PCXX LTK



Tel : (852) 2382 1133
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URL : www.ltkcable.com
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Oversea Sales Contact

Hong Kong, China

Korea Sales Contact

Suwon, Korea

Changsha, China

Chongqing, China

Dalian, China

Dongguan, China

Guangzhou, China

Hangzhou, China

Hefei, China

Huizhou, China

Liuzhou, China

Qingdao, China

Shanghai, China

Shenzhen, China

Tianjin, China

Weihai, China

Wuhan, China

Xiamen, China

Zhengzhou, China

Zhuhai, China

Domestic Sales Contact

Conductor 

AWG No./mm
/

Diameter
(mm)

Construction Material Diameter
(mm)

Overall
Shielding

30
26

1/0.26
1/0.404

0.26
0.404

2P
2P

Foam PE
Foam PE

0.75
1.1

Al-Mylar
Al-Mylar

PVC
PVC

1.8x6.2
2.2x7.9

100
100

Material Diameter
(mm)

Insulation Jacket Max. DC Resistance
at 20°C 

(ohm/km)

- Rated temperature : 80°C

- Rated voltage : 30V

- Reference standard :
   UL 758, UL 1581, Serial ATA Specification,
   IEC60754-2

- Passes UL VW-1 vertical flame test 
 UL VW-1 

- Delay Skew   : 
   Intra <=10ps, Inter <=50ps 

- Impedance   : 100+/-5Ω

- Rise Time  : 85ps (35 ps input, @20%~80%) (Max.)

- Crosstalk  : -26dB (@10~4500MHz) (Max.)   

- Attenuation  : 6dB/m (@10~4500MHz) (Max.) 

E148000         AWM STYLE 2725 80˚C 30V VW-1 -LF- PCXX LTK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 


